
HandsOn Tomorrow Schedule 

Santa Clara​   |   July 16 - July 28, 2018 
Thank you to our awesome community partners  

hosting our HandsOn Tomorrow youth leaders!  
 

 
 

 

Monday, July 16 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Tuesday, July 17 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Wednesday, July 18 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Thursday, July 19 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Friday, July 20 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Sunny View 

Retirement 

Community 

22445 Cupertino Road 
Cupertino, CA 95014 

Veggielution 

647 King Road 
San Jose, CA 95116 

Sacred Heart 

Community Services 

1381 South First Street 
San Jose, CA 95110 

Monday, July 23 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Tuesday, July 24 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Wednesday, July 25 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Thursday, July 26 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Friday, July 27 
9:00am-3:00pm 

Sunday Friends 

730 Story Road #3 
San Jose, CA 95122 

Veggielution 

647 King Road 
San Jose, CA 95116 

Overfelt Garden Park 

2145 McKee Road 
San Jose, CA 95116 

 

 
 
 

Saturday, July 28   ​ |    10:00am-1:00pm 

Veggielution 

647 King Road 
San Jose, CA 95116 
 
Join our HandsOn Tomorrow Youth Leaders for their capstone 
volunteering project helping our friends at St. Anthony 
Foundation. ​Friends and Family are encouraged to attend! 
 
> > > Register today at tinyurl.com/SCHoT728 
 

1504 Bryant Street #100, San Francisco CA 94103  •  www.handsonbayarea.org 
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